	FORM No. 633 – WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).	DEN 2463 COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
	O1 APR 23 AM11:01 D T SERVICE CO., INC.	Vol M01 Page 17776 STATE OF OREGON, County of
	HC15, Box 495C % Pauline Browning Hanover, NMGran 8804 and Address Michael E. Long, Inc.	
	21065 N.W. KAY RD Grantee's Name and Address North Plains After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): Michael E. Long, Inc. 21065 N.W. KAY RD.	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE
	North Plains OP 97133 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): Michael E. Long, Inc.	State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 04/23/01, at \(\begin{array}{c} \colon \lambda \lambda \end{array}\). In Vol. M01 Page \(\begin{array}{c} \frac{7776}{2} \\ \lambda \end{array}\) Linda Smith,
	21065 N.W. KAY RD. North Plains, OR 97133	County Clerk Fee\$ 21.00
	D.T. SERVICE CO., INC. A. NEVADA- hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaf Michael E. Long, Inc. hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, s	fter stated, to grantor paid by, sell and convey unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, aments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining,
	situated inKLAMATHCounty, S LOT 47, BLOCK 66, NIMROD RIVER	State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
	ecomme ovensine may hav	strument is being recorded an ea nodadon early, and has not been ad as to validity, sufficiency or officet it as upon the heacin described presenty. Integrace of the best requested of TITLE O GECIEUT, NGC.
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And grantor hereby covenants to and with grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is law in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state):		grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. ee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized
	persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the a The true and actual consideration paid for this transported to the second consideration consists of or includes other proper	ransfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$3000.00
	In construing this deed, where the context so recommade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation	graphicable should be deleted See OR\$ 33.030 XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
	THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESITING INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROAND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OPRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	AND REGU- HE PERSON HE APPRO- DVED USES
	This instrument was a	acknowledged before me on,
	by WI No as AES/AEN of D.T. SEQVI	acknowledged before me on

LAURA RENE EUSTACE
COMM. # 1173149
Notary Public California
ORANGE COUNTY
My Commission Exp. 2/9/02

Notary Public for Orgon California

My commission expires 2/9/02